
Mixed olives GF/DF* (V)

The Cottage burger 
smoked bacon, single Gloucester cheese, dill 
pickle, onion rings, skinny fries GF

Sides                                                                                                                 

Large Plates

Skinny fries
add truffle mayo  GF/DF*/v

Charred tender stem broccoli 
buttered kales and cavalo nero, smoked almond  
GF/DF*/ V*

Roasted hispi cabbage
miso butter GF/DF*/V

Sourdough bread 
Cultured butter  DF*(v) Smoked ham croquetas 

Tewksbury mustard mayo

Caesar salad lettuce, sourdough croutons, 
anchovies, parmesan, mustard GF

with Chicken £16 or GF

with Halloumi  £15  V

English cheese platter 
Bread, biscuits, celery, grapes, plum chutney (v) GFSmoked haddock fishcake 

Tartare sauce, lemon English cured meats 
Red onion chutney, pickles and bread

Spiced red pepper hummus
Chilli jam, sourdough crisps (v)

Add warm Chorizo GF/DF*

Crispy squid
Sweet chilli sauce, lime

Home cured and smoked salmon 
crumpet, watercress, fresh horseradish, creme 

Charred broccoli salad
charred tender stem, pink fir potato, smokd 
almond, dashi GF/DF* (v)

Beetroot, goat's cheese and 
walnut salad salt baked beetroots, 
candied walnut, orange  GF/DF* (v)

10oz rib-eye steak
onion rings, slow roast tomato, skinny fries GF/DF

Smashed avocado
sourdough toast, chilli, lemon, poached eggs DF* (v)

Add smoked salmon DF*

Carrot and celeriac slaw
toasted pumpkin seeds, sherry and maple dressing GF/DF*/V

Roasted pink fir potatoes 
garlic and lemon dressing GF/DF*/v

For dietary requirements and food allergies, please speak to a staff member before ordering. *GF/DF indicate that plates can be done gluten or dairy free. 
Service charge is not added to the bill, unless the group is 6 people or more when a discretionary 10% service charge is added to the bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.

Small plates 

Sides

         Toasties

The Cottage Café Menu
Mon-Sat 12pm-3pm

Fish finger sandwich Crispy battered 
Cornish hake, tartare sauce, shredded lettuce, lemon, 
granary bread

The Cottage club  
Three-tiered, Cotswold white chicken, smoked bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, mayo

Every day 12pm-5pm 

Roasted pepper and mozzarella
confit tomato, red pepper and chilli jam   V

Salt beef
pickles, mustard mayonnaise, Swiss cheese

English chorizo
Cotswold white chicken, spinach, cheddar

Roasted ham
single Gloucester, spring onion

Add Soup

£10

£10

£4.50
£6

£6

£3.50

£6

£14

£12/£17

£12
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£6

£9

£29

£12

£5

£4

£5

£12/£17

£5
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£9

£12

£10

£11

£2

£4

£3

£2 Dressed leaf salad  DF/GF/ V* £4

Battered onion rings  DF/ V* £4

Desserts

Dessert of a day   V*

Chocolate brownie
vanilla ice cream  V*

Selection of ice cream and sorbet  
DF/GF/ V*

£7

£7

£7


